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~ Venues and Events Services
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CIVIC THEATRE COMPLEX 2023;202" 202";2025

Civic entire complex

Hire (12 hours maximum) 3,750.00 3,900.00

Civic Theatre (seating capacity 1,015)

Hire charge per performance 3,300.00 3,460.00
Matinee or rehearsals with an audience / second performance 2,200.00 2,300.00
Dark days pack in/out rehearsals 1,360.00 1,430.00
Security deposit per performance 600 .00 600.00

Grand Foyer Piano Lounge

"Cocktail function

Exclusive nightime hire (4 hours maximum)" 260.00 270.00
Drawing Room (Standard setup options)

Day booking 320.00 340.00

Half day booking (maximum four hours) 150.00 160.00

Express Meeting per hour (Conditions apply) 65.00 70.00




CIVIC THEATRE COMPLEX 2023;202" g0 ;2025

Wikitoria Room

Day booking- Meeting 370.00 390.00
Half day booking - meeting (maximum four hours) 190.00 200.00
Express Meeting per hour (Conditions apply) 65.00 70.00
Performance 500.00 525.00
Dark days pack in/out rehearsals/ Vacant hires 230.00 240.00

Victoria Room

Day booking 370.00 390.00

Half day booking (maximum four hours) 190.00 200.00
The Snug

Day booking - Price by negotiation

Half day booking (maximum four hours) - Price by negotiation
RUGBY PARK 2023/2024 2024/2025

$ $
Venue Hire Price by negotiation Price by negotiation
-
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SCOTTISH HALL 2023/2024 2024/2025
$ $
Hall Only Community Classes (per hour) (Dance, Yoga, martial arts etc) 55.00 60.00
Hall (full complex) 410.00 430.00
Supper Room 100.00 105.00
Kitchen 100.00 105.00
Dark days pack in/out rehearsals/ Vacant hires 100.00 105.00
Commercially Ticketed Events 600.00 600.00
Notes

*Additional specialist services/setups and equipment are available, for more information please refer to website

*For hire inclusions, seasonal promotional offers and packages please refer to website

* Community rates of up to 40% discount for Civic Theatre Hire can be applied for by approved community groups, refer to the website for more information and conditions
* Regular, Long-term hires may be eligible for loyalty discounts

Alteration of Fees

Fees and charges may be refunded, remitted or waived by the Manager, Invercargill Venue and Events Services. The fees and charges listed were correct at the time of going to print. The Council reserves the right to alter
fees and charges during the year. Any changes will be publicly notified for submissions. All fees and charges are GST inclusive unless otherwise stated.



